
CAORA OPEN 2

NO Fname Lname Dog Score

1 Brenda Buja Dice 92

2 Lori Cunningham Buck 90

3 Barbara Ray Grant 90

4 Emily Yazwinski Fern 89

5 Tracy Hinton Tye 88

6 Tom Wilson Bett 88

7 Val Henry Tag 87

8 Mich Ferraro Quark 86

9 Eric Johnson Blade 82

10 Peggy Flanagan Kitt 82

11 Warren Mick Lucy 82

12 Teri Rhodes Zuben 81

13 Tracy Hinton Lad 80

14 Chris Elliott Dak 78

15 Sam Furman Skye 78

16 Barbara Ray Dinah 77

17 Mich Ferraro Bella 76

18 Barbara Armata Bett 75

19 Warren Mick Tommy 75

20 Lori Cunningham Rope 74

21 Sally Molloy Reese 74

22 Tom Wilson Tess 74

23 Fiona Robertson Meg 74

24 Beth Murray Audrey 74

25 Beverly Lambert Lee 73

26 Fiona Robertson Bean 73

27 Gene Sheninger Pele 73

28 Melanie Behrens Kit 72

29 Beverly Lambert Annie 71

30 Chris Bowen Griff 70

31 Werner Reitboeck Jessie 70

32 Teri Rhodes Rudy 69

33 Carolyn West Clyde 69

34 Maria Amodei Pan 68

35 Beth Murray Petra 67

36 Maria Amodei Drum 67

37 Sue Schoen Zoe 66

38 Kim Lippolis Deke 66

39 Mike Nunan Kip 65

40 Nancy Joyce Simmons Zoe 65

41 Carolyn Weigand Brody 64



42 Judy Gambill Pearl 64

43 Sue Schoen Cori 64

44 Mich Ferraro Pike 63

45 Michelle Brothers Mac 62

46 Peggy Flanagan Angus 61

47 Lauren White Seabolt Ross 61

48 Sally Molloy Kerry 61

49 Gene Sheninger Aron 58

50 David Goyer Dan 57

51 Priscilla Walker Tig 57

52 Judy Gambill Mist 57

53 Maggie Chambers Ever 56

54 Simon Thorrold Quin 56

55 Martha Walke Jude 56

56 Lauren White Seabolt Gin 56

57 Emily Yazwinski Earl 53

58 Peggy Chute Twizzler 51

59 Danielle Eriksen Finn 50

60 Ginny Prince June 50

61 Diane Cox Rook 50

62 Holly Fincher Clare 43

63 Charlie Hurt Sweep 43

64 Sam Furman Wolf 43

65 Werner Reitboeck Piper 39

66 Kristin Bryant Wynn 36

67 Val Henry Han 34

Chris Elliott Troy RT

Amanda Winecoff Elvis RT

Ginny Prince Grace RT

Pam Helton Brenna RT

Rebecca Goyer Claire RT

Sue Schoen Cora RT

Val Henry Polly RT

Diane Cox Perusy RT

Denise Leonard Lark RT

Eric Johnson Tru RT

Kristin Bryant Joe RT

Barbara Armata Tye RT

Karen Gorman Tess RT

Michelle Brothers Doc RT

Laurie Sargent Chip RT

Charlie Hurt Archer RT

Maggie Chambers Hap RT



Heather Nadelman Coin RT

Sam Furman Juno RT

Deborah Donahue Jessie RT

Dale Reiter Tan RT

Debbie West Zoom RT

Amanda Winecoff Sadie RT

Kim Lippolis Twig RT

Debbie West Breeze RT

Judy Gambill Fern RT

Theone Thayer Jan RT

Peggy Chute Vera RT

David Goyer Barley RT

Chris Bowen Nickel RT

Priscilla Walker Tara RT

Pat Warne Millie RT

Carolyn West Min DQ

Pam Davies Seren SCR

Josh Newcomb Hatchet SCR

Josh Newcomb Chopper SCR

Barbara Levinson Meg SCR


